VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 136 Department of Education, Central Office Operations

Item 136 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Teacher Licensure and Education (56600)	\$2,052,726	\$2,231,251
Teacher Licensure and Certification (56601)	\$1,678,226	\$1,856,751
Teacher Education and Assistance (56602) Fund Sources:	\$374,500	\$374,500
General	\$115,697	\$294,197
Special	\$1,937,029	\$1,937,054